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FALL SEMESTER 2019

Dates Days of the Week Activities

August 25 Sunday First day of early fall (8-week) and semester-long terms
August 27 Tuesday Community Day

October 19 Saturday Last day of early fall term

October 20-26 Sunday-Saturday Fall Recess

October 27 Sunday First day of late fall term {8-week)

December 21 Saturday Last day of late fall and semester-long terms

December 22-January 1

Sunday-Wednesday

SPRING SEMESTER 2020

Dates Days of the Week
January 2-18 Monday-Friday
January 5 Sunday

January 12 Sunday

February 15 Saturday
February 16 Saturday

March 7 Saturday

March 8-14 Sunday — Saturday
March 15 Sunday

April 16 Thursday

April 21 Tuesday

May 9 Saturday

May 9 Saturday

May 18-22 Monday-Friday
SUMMER SEMESTER 2020

Dates Days of the Weelk
May 17-August 15 Sunday-5Saturday
May 17 Sunday

June 21 Sunday

June 27 Saturday

June 28-July 4 Sunday-Saturday

Winter Recess

Activities

lanuary intensive courses {Residency January 6-10)

First day of spring 6-week term

First day of early spring 8-week and semester-long terms
Last day of spring 6-week term

First day of spring 12-week term

Last day of early 8-week spring term

Spring Recess

First day of late spring 8-week term

Service Day (no day classes)

Service Day Rain Date

Last day of late spring 8-week, 12-week and semester-long
Commencement

May Development Week

Activities
Music Conducting summer intensive courses*

First day of early summer B-week, early 6-week and
semester-long terms

First day of late 8-week term
Last day of early 6-week term

Summer Recess (Exception: MOT students in their first
summer, and any courses in the Early Summer 8 week part-
of term, are only off the day of July 4™)



